

# Kenyon College

## Digital Kenyon: Research, Scholarship, and Creative Exchange

---

Four Valleys Archive

Anthropology

---

3-24-1992

PVN-RDO-423-R-026

Jennifer Shearin  
*Kenyon College*

Ellen Bell  
*Kenyon College*

Follow this and additional works at: <http://digital.kenyon.edu/honduras>



Part of the [Archaeological Anthropology Commons](#)

---

### Recommended Citation

Shearin, Jennifer and Bell, Ellen, "PVN-RDO-423-R-026" (1992). *Four Valleys Archive*. Paper 11864.  
<http://digital.kenyon.edu/honduras/11864>

This Readout is brought to you for free and open access by the Anthropology at Digital Kenyon: Research, Scholarship, and Creative Exchange. It has been accepted for inclusion in Four Valleys Archive by an authorized administrator of Digital Kenyon: Research, Scholarship, and Creative Exchange. For more information, please contact [noltj@kenyon.edu](mailto:noltj@kenyon.edu).

Book 1 of 1

#84

1000

DATE 8/1/82

LOT # 4238A-8C

TYPE-VARIETY	BOWLS					JARS					TOTAL		
	Rim	Lip	Bases	Handles	Bodies	Other	Rim	Lip	Bases	Handles		Bodies	Other
Jaro gpb										57			58
Jaro							AD a-k						2
Gumal	X-0	a					6-1	a					2
	2-0	b											2
non-cord gpb							AD	a			1		1
Mydakangpb										2			2
La Chaya gpb					2								2
La Chaya	X-7	c											3
	2-0	c											5
	X-0	a											3
Onyo	2-0	a			3								5
Chandera					1								1
Whay					1								1
E) Chupul	X-4	a			1								2
Cerro Rubio	2-1	b											1



NON-POTTERY ARTIFACTS:

DISCARDS

TOTAL

90

COMMENTS/DESCRIPTIONS OF SPECIALS

4238A-8C  
LOT  
LC III  
prob LA II

DATE	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	BALANCE
10/1	100.00		100.00
10/2	50.00		50.00
10/3	25.00		25.00
10/4	10.00		15.00
10/5	15.00		30.00
10/6	20.00		50.00
10/7	30.00		80.00
10/8	40.00		120.00
10/9	50.00		170.00
10/10	60.00		230.00
10/11	70.00		300.00
10/12	80.00		380.00
10/13	90.00		470.00
10/14	100.00		570.00
10/15	110.00		680.00
10/16	120.00		800.00
10/17	130.00		930.00
10/18	140.00		1070.00
10/19	150.00		1220.00
10/20	160.00		1380.00
10/21	170.00		1550.00
10/22	180.00		1730.00
10/23	190.00		1920.00
10/24	200.00		2120.00
10/25	210.00		2330.00
10/26	220.00		2550.00
10/27	230.00		2780.00
10/28	240.00		3020.00
10/29	250.00		3270.00
10/30	260.00		3530.00
10/31	270.00		3800.00
TOTAL			3800.00

10/20/10

10/20/10